Radxa Computer
Radxa ROCK 4B+ Product Brief
High Performance 4K Single Board Computer
Revision 1.3
2026-06-26
Radxa ROCK4B+ Product Brief
Contents
1 Revision Control Table 2

remote controller) and HDMI 2.0 with UHD resolution up to 4Kp60 ( ~ 3840 x 2160 px)
7.5 Audio Jack
The ROCK 4B+ supports high quality analogue audio output via a 4‑ring 3.5mm head‑
phone jack. The analog audio output can drive 32 Ohm headphones directly. The audio
jack also supports microphone input as default.
7.6 M.2 Connector
The ROCK 4B+ offers a M.2 M Key connector with 4‑lan PCIe 2.1 interface, providing high
speed M.2 NVMe SSD expansions, M.2 SATA SSD is not supported.
8 Order Info
ROCK 4B+ offers the following models and configurations꞉
CPU PoE SPI Flash WiFi/BT Antenna RAM EMMC Model
OP1 Support N/A AP6256
On board
2GB 16GB RS114B‑V173‑D2E16P1R3S0T0W1
4GB
16GB RS114B‑V173‑D4E16P1R3S0T0W1
32GB RS114B‑V173‑D4E32P1R3S0T0W1
64GB RS114B‑V173‑D4E64P1R3S0T0W1
128GB RS114B‑V173‑D4E128P1R3S0T0W1
External
2GB 16GB RS114B‑V173‑D2E16P1R3S0T1W1
4GB
16GB RS114B‑V173‑D4E16P1R3S0T1W1
32GB RS114B‑V173‑D4E32P1R3S0T1W1
64GB RS114B‑V173‑D4E64P1R3S0T1W1
128GB RS114B‑V173‑D4E128P1R3S0T1W1
9 Availability
Radxa guarantees availability of the ROCK 4B+ until at least September 2028.
RAD-DOC-0094 Radxa Computer Co., Ltd 8
Radxa ROCK4B+ Product Brief